Congressman

Rep.James Comer

Rep. Brett Guthrie

Rep. Morgan McGarvey

Rep. Thomas Massie

Rep. HalRogers

Rep. Andy Barr

Sen. Rand Paul

Sen. Mitch McConnell

District Programs

Merryman House, Sanctuary, SpringHaven,

1
OASIS, BRASS, Bethany House, GreenHouse17
5 BRASS, OASIS, Springhaven, Sanctuary, The
Center for Women and Families, Bethany House
3 The Center for Women and Families

The Center for Women and Families, The lon
4 Center for Violence Prevention, GreenHouse17,
Safe Harbor

Safe Harbor, LKLP Safehouse, Turning Point,
5 DOVES, Cumberland Valley Domestic Violence
Services, Bethany House

GreenHouse17, DOVES, The lon Center for
Violence Prevention

entire state All 15 member programs and ZeroV

entire state All 15 member programs and ZeroV

DC Office

202-225-3115

202-225-3501

202-225-5401

202-225-3465

202-225-4601

202-225-4706

202-224-4343

202-224-2541

Website

https://comer.house.gov/

https://guthrie.house.gov/

https://mcgarvey.house.gov

https://massie.house.gov

https://halrogers.house.gov/

https://

rr.h

v/



